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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # FENW316114, (FENW316114) Steel Fender Flat Washer

Fender washers are for general purpose applications. Provides a large load bearing surface.

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

UPC Code 781002155058
Category Number 4110

Price per Quantity 100

Washer Type Fender
Material Steel

Finish Zinc Plated
Inside Diameter 3/16in.
Outside Diameter 1-1/4 in.

Packaging Specifications

Package Type Invincibox 3



http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fender-washers/steel-fender-flat-washers/fenw316114?dlpdf=t#Product%20Specifications
http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/fender-washers/steel-fender-flat-washers/fenw316114?dlpdf=t#Packaging%20Specifications

Unit Quantity
Sleeve Quantity
Master Quantity
Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

100

500

3000

C

2.1000 in.

2.8000 in.

4.1000 in.

2.1000 Ib.

31161823
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